Instruction Manual
pH 5+ pH/°C
pH 6+ pH/°C/mV
Ion 6+ pH/°C/mV/Ion
Technology Made Easy ...
68X243633 Rev 1-1  3/2011
Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific
Preface

Instruction Manual                                                                                     pH 5+, pH 6+, Ion 6+
 -19-
Part number Ordering Code
Item Description Eutech
Instruments
Oakton
Instruments
pH/ATC electrode, plastic, gel-filled, double-
junction — 35811-72
ORP electrode, plastic, gel-filled, single-junction ECFC7960101B
01X256612 59001-75
ORP electrode, plastic, gel-filled, double-junction ECFC7960201B
01X256613 59001-77
pH 1.68 buffer solution, 480 mL bottle ECBU1BT 00654-01
pH 4.01 buffer solution, 480 mL bottle (1 pint) ECBU4BT 00654-00
pH 4.01 buffer sachets, 20 mL x 20 pcs. ECBU4BS 35653-01
pH 6.86 buffer solution, 480 mL bottle ECBU686BT 00654-03
pH 7.00 buffer solution, 480 mL bottle (1 pint) ECBU7BT 00654-04
pH 7.00 buffer sachets, 20 mL x 20 pcs. ECBU7BS 35653-02
pH 9.18 buffer solution, 480 mL bottle ECBU918BT 00654-07
pH 10.01 buffer solution, 480 mL bottle (1 pint) ECBU10BT 00654-08
pH 10.01 buffer sachets, 20 mL x 20 pcs. ECBU10BS 35653-03
pH 12.45 buffer solution, 480 mL bottle ECBU12BT 00654-12
pH 4.01, 7.00, & 10.01 buffer pack, 480 mL bottles — 05942-10
Electrode Storage Solution ECRE005 00653-04
Electrode Cleaning Solution ECDPCBT 00653-06
Instruction Manual                                                                                     pH 5+, pH 6+, Ion 6+